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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Rundate : 29/03/2019

NATIONAL BANK OF RWANDA Runtime : 16:31:57

KN6 AV 4 Customer Number : 101312

P.BOX 531 Account Number : 1000038055

KIGALI - RWANDA Account Name : UR ACE FOR ENERGY FOR SUSTAINABLE D(USD)

STATEMENT PERIOD: FROM 01/12/2017 TO 31/12/2017 Opening Balance : 0

No. Txn Date Value Date Reference No Txn Details Dr Amt Cr Amt Balance Po Ref

1 01/12/2017 01/12/2017 FT173355HM4H Account Transfer 0.00 1,029,409.28 1,029,409.28

2 01/12/2017 01/12/2017 FT17335GSJLC Account Transfer 1,029,409.28 0.00 0.00

3 04/12/2017 04/12/2017 FT1733833CJY Account Transfer 0.00 1,029,409.28 1,029,409.28

4 04/12/2017 04/12/2017 FT173383QJWX Account Transfer 1,029,409.28 0.00 0.00

5 05/12/2017 05/12/2017 FT17339J8PDM Account Transfer 0.00 1,029,409.28 1,029,409.28
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6 05/12/2017 05/12/2017 FT17339B2NJ4 Inward Cheque 95.80 0.00 1,029,313.48 00000010

1000038055

00000010

UR ACE FOR ENERGY FOR
SUSTAINABLE D

7 05/12/2017 05/12/2017 FT1733902GWJ Account Transfer 1,029,313.48 0.00 0.00

8 06/12/2017 06/12/2017 FT17340HTCZW Account Transfer 0.00 1,029,313.48 1,029,313.48

9 06/12/2017 06/12/2017 FT173409GXBK Account Transfer 1,029,313.48 0.00 0.00

10 07/12/2017 07/12/2017 FT17341WHBKQ Account Transfer 0.00 1,029,313.48 1,029,313.48

11 07/12/2017 07/12/2017 FT173413ZK9S Account Transfer 1,029,313.48 0.00 0.00

12 08/12/2017 08/12/2017 FT17342CGQ7Q Account Transfer 0.00 1,029,313.48 1,029,313.48

13 08/12/2017 08/12/2017 FT17342XVYHN Account Transfer 1,029,313.48 0.00 0.00

14 11/12/2017 11/12/2017 FT173452160P Account Transfer 0.00 1,029,313.48 1,029,313.48

15 11/12/2017 11/12/2017 FT17345JCDWG Account Transfer 1,029,313.48 0.00 0.00

16 12/12/2017 12/12/2017 FT17346TWMP8 Account Transfer 0.00 1,029,313.48 1,029,313.48

17 12/12/2017 12/12/2017 FT17346H89Q0 Account Transfer 1,029,313.48 0.00 0.00

18 13/12/2017 13/12/2017 FT1734776H54 Account Transfer 0.00 1,029,313.48 1,029,313.48

19 13/12/2017 13/12/2017 FT17347R7JL2 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 4,399.57 0.00 1,024,913.91 0000068
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20 13/12/2017 13/12/2017 FT17347BLZ63 Account Transfer 1,024,913.91 0.00 0.00

21 14/12/2017 14/12/2017 FT1734830YGS Account Transfer 0.00 1,024,913.91 1,024,913.91

22 14/12/2017 14/12/2017 FT17348Z1X7Y Account Transfer 1,024,913.91 0.00 0.00

23 15/12/2017 15/12/2017 FT17349FN31R Account Transfer 0.00 1,024,913.91 1,024,913.91

24 15/12/2017 15/12/2017 FT17349D51Q1 Account Transfer 1,024,913.91 0.00 0.00

25 18/12/2017 18/12/2017 FT173527LG1P Account Transfer 0.00 1,024,913.91 1,024,913.91

26 18/12/2017 18/12/2017 FT17352MPJ4J Account Transfer 1,024,913.91 0.00 0.00

27 19/12/2017 19/12/2017 FT17353X4FMM Account Transfer 0.00 1,024,913.91 1,024,913.91

28 19/12/2017 19/12/2017 FT17353YGBVF Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 2,065.74 0.00 1,022,848.17 00000070

29 19/12/2017 19/12/2017 FT1735304733 Account Transfer 1,022,848.17 0.00 0.00

30 20/12/2017 20/12/2017 FT173546KHK4 Account Transfer 0.00 1,022,848.17 1,022,848.17

31 20/12/2017 20/12/2017 FT173543B6DF Account Transfer 1,022,848.17 0.00 0.00

32 21/12/2017 21/12/2017 FT17355WGHYT Account Transfer 0.00 1,022,848.17 1,022,848.17

33 21/12/2017 21/12/2017 FT173555F9LW Account Transfer 1,022,848.17 0.00 0.00

34 22/12/2017 22/12/2017 FT17356SF7LZ Account Transfer 0.00 1,022,848.17 1,022,848.17

35 22/12/2017 22/12/2017 FT173562WHRN Account Transfer 1,022,848.17 0.00 0.00

36 27/12/2017 27/12/2017 FT17361Z098M Account Transfer 0.00 1,022,848.17 1,022,848.17
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37 27/12/2017 27/12/2017 FT17361BD9WF Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 6,158.02 0.00 1,016,690.15 0000071

38 27/12/2017 27/12/2017 FT173616DSN6 Account Transfer 1,016,690.15 0.00 0.00

39 28/12/2017 28/12/2017 FT173620VG42 Account Transfer 0.00 1,016,690.15 1,016,690.15

40 28/12/2017 28/12/2017 FT17362BF49R Account Transfer 1,016,690.15 0.00 0.00

41 29/12/2017 29/12/2017 FT173632ZR3V Account Transfer 0.00 1,016,690.15 1,016,690.15

42 29/12/2017 01/01/2018 1000038055.STMTHIST.20171231 Commission Paid 2.37 0.00 1,016,687.78

43 29/12/2017 01/01/2018 1000038055.ACCTMGTFEE.20171231 Commission Paid 1.18 0.00 1,016,686.60

44 29/12/2017 29/12/2017 FT173634KJRM Account Transfer 1,016,686.60 0.00 0.00

Totals 19,488,537.34 19,488,537.34

Closing Balance 0.00
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Rundate : 08/04/2019

NATIONAL BANK OF RWANDA Runtime : 16:22:00

KN6 AV 4 Customer Number : 101312

P.BOX 531 Account Number : 1000038055

KIGALI - RWANDA Account Name : UR ACE FOR ENERGY FOR SUSTAINABLE D(USD)

STATEMENT PERIOD: FROM 01/06/2018 TO 30/06/2018 Opening Balance : 0

No. Txn Date Value Date Reference No Txn Details Dr Amt Cr Amt Balance Po Ref

1 01/06/2018 01/06/2018 FT18152WG22T Account Transfer 0.00 812,073.41 812,073.41

2 01/06/2018 01/06/2018 FT18152QR35M Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 1,425.00 0.00 810,648.41 000140P

UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:000140P

BURNET MKANDAWIRE

PERDIEM
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3 01/06/2018 01/06/2018 FT18152T9JXG Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 805.76 0.00 809,842.65 000139

4 01/06/2018 01/06/2018 FT18152VCF42 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 1,884.81 0.00 807,957.84 000138P

5 01/06/2018 01/06/2018 FT18152VGJCY Outward Swift Payment MT103 199.83 0.00 807,758.01 00000048

/RFB/REGISTRATION FEE FOR
IEEE PES //AIS POWER AFRICA
CONFERENCE //ID186/ENOCK
CHAMBILE

6 01/06/2018 01/06/2018 FT18152QC58C Account Transfer 807,758.01 0.00 0.00

7 04/06/2018 04/06/2018 FT18155F777J Account Transfer 0.00 807,758.01 807,758.01

8 04/06/2018 04/06/2018 FT18155CQ4H8 Inward RTGS Payment MT 102 0.00 649.28 808,407.29 180604234750/057

VIRUNGAHOTEL

9 04/06/2018 04/06/2018 FT18155HMJ77 Account Transfer 808,407.29 0.00 0.00

10 05/06/2018 05/06/2018 FT181564SWC0 Account Transfer 0.00 808,407.29 808,407.29

11 05/06/2018 05/06/2018 FT18156Q77R3 Account Transfer 808,407.29 0.00 0.00

12 06/06/2018 06/06/2018 FT18157BPJ46 Account Transfer 0.00 808,407.29 808,407.29

13 06/06/2018 06/06/2018 PAYO.1000038055.0000002 Cheque Issued Commission Dr 5.25 0.00 808,402.04

14 06/06/2018 06/06/2018 FT18157RDZM8 Account Transfer 808,402.04 0.00 0.00

15 07/06/2018 07/06/2018 FT18158NY5BB Account Transfer 0.00 808,402.04 808,402.04

16 07/06/2018 07/06/2018 FT18158B65JV Account Transfer 808,402.04 0.00 0.00

17 08/06/2018 08/06/2018 FT18159HYBM6 Account Transfer 0.00 808,402.04 808,402.04
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18 08/06/2018 08/06/2018 FT18159H0B2T Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 191.23 0.00 808,210.81 000142

19 08/06/2018 08/06/2018 FT18159LSB56 Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 94.18 0.00 808,116.63 PT000143

UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:PT000143

MTN RWANDA CELL

URUGERERO RUCIYE INGANDO

20 08/06/2018 08/06/2018 FT181599BC4S Account Transfer 808,116.63 0.00 0.00

21 11/06/2018 11/06/2018 FT181621BKF7 Account Transfer 0.00 808,116.63 808,116.63

22 11/06/2018 11/06/2018 FT18162CKDRP Account Transfer 808,116.63 0.00 0.00

23 12/06/2018 12/06/2018 FT18163HH0RX Account Transfer 0.00 808,116.63 808,116.63

24 12/06/2018 12/06/2018 FT18163KYK54 Account Transfer 808,116.63 0.00 0.00

25 13/06/2018 13/06/2018 FT18164PHQYC Account Transfer 0.00 808,116.63 808,116.63

26 13/06/2018 13/06/2018 FT18164T2HG6 Account Transfer 808,116.63 0.00 0.00

27 14/06/2018 14/06/2018 FT18165BDVQR Account Transfer 0.00 808,116.63 808,116.63

28 14/06/2018 14/06/2018 FT181650HRYY Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 286.69 0.00 807,829.94 00141PT

29 14/06/2018 14/06/2018 FT181654FNGP Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 2,198.25 0.00 805,631.69 000144

30 14/06/2018 14/06/2018 FT18165PXJ6D Account Transfer 805,631.69 0.00 0.00

31 15/06/2018 15/06/2018 FT18166NVWZ7 Account Transfer 0.00 805,631.69 805,631.69
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32 15/06/2018 15/06/2018 FT181666QRC1 Account Transfer 805,631.69 0.00 0.00

33 18/06/2018 18/06/2018 FT18169DFLYX Account Transfer 0.00 805,631.69 805,631.69

34 18/06/2018 18/06/2018 FT18169ZZXDF Account Transfer 805,631.69 0.00 0.00

35 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 FT18170ZX7VK Account Transfer 0.00 805,631.69 805,631.69

36 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 FT1817014P4R Account Transfer 805,631.69 0.00 0.00

37 20/06/2018 20/06/2018 FT18171BB69P Account Transfer 0.00 805,631.69 805,631.69

38 20/06/2018 20/06/2018 FT18171LKRWH Account Transfer 805,631.69 0.00 0.00

39 21/06/2018 21/06/2018 FT18172NNZ9J Account Transfer 0.00 805,631.69 805,631.69

40 21/06/2018 21/06/2018 FT18172T32L3 Account Transfer 805,631.69 0.00 0.00

41 22/06/2018 22/06/2018 FT18173HZ6FQ Account Transfer 0.00 805,631.69 805,631.69

42 22/06/2018 22/06/2018 FT18173F13WC Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 3,564.00 0.00 802,067.69 000145

43 22/06/2018 22/06/2018 FT18173L7VM9 Account Transfer 802,067.69 0.00 0.00

44 25/06/2018 25/06/2018 FT18176P7LWX Account Transfer 0.00 802,067.69 802,067.69

45 25/06/2018 25/06/2018 FT18176795RZ Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 1,919.24 0.00 800,148.45 000144PT

46 25/06/2018 25/06/2018 FT181769DMDV Account Transfer 800,148.45 0.00 0.00

47 26/06/2018 26/06/2018 FT18177D0VDB Account Transfer 0.00 800,148.45 800,148.45

48 26/06/2018 26/06/2018 FT181771QB1B Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 528.87 0.00 799,619.58 0000147
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49 26/06/2018 26/06/2018 FT18177PSC1L Account Transfer 799,619.58 0.00 0.00

50 27/06/2018 27/06/2018 FT18178M23NT Account Transfer 0.00 799,619.58 799,619.58

51 27/06/2018 27/06/2018 FT18178ZH6S0 Outward Swift Payment MT103 1,731.41 0.00 797,888.17 00000049

/RFB/PERDIEM

52 27/06/2018 27/06/2018 FT1817861JYR Outward Swift Payment MT103 874.77 0.00 797,013.40 00000049

/RFB/PERDIEM

53 27/06/2018 27/06/2018 FT18178CK3VG Outward Swift Payment MT103 1,159.77 0.00 795,853.63 00000049

/RFB/PERDIEM

54 27/06/2018 27/06/2018 FT18178CNH8Z Account Transfer 795,853.63 0.00 0.00

55 28/06/2018 28/06/2018 FT18179XZLWH Account Transfer 0.00 795,853.63 795,853.63

56 28/06/2018 28/06/2018 FT18179SJ33S Account Transfer 795,853.63 0.00 0.00

57 29/06/2018 29/06/2018 FT18180PT47K Account Transfer 0.00 795,853.63 795,853.63

58 29/06/2018 29/06/2018 FT181805PG6G Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 2,969.18 0.00 792,884.45 000148

59 29/06/2018 29/06/2018 FT18180NJ2TR Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 611.57 0.00 792,272.88 06146

60 29/06/2018 01/07/2018 1000038055.STMTHIST.20180630 Commission Paid 2.33 0.00 792,270.55

61 29/06/2018 01/07/2018 1000038055.ACCTMGTFEE.20180630 Commission Paid 1.16 0.00 792,269.39

62 29/06/2018 29/06/2018 FT18180BN30T Account Transfer 792,269.39 0.00 0.00
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Totals 16,913,899.00 16,913,899.00

Closing Balance 0.00
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Rundate : 08/04/2019

NATIONAL BANK OF RWANDA Runtime : 16:23:13

KN6 AV 4 Customer Number : 101312

P.BOX 531 Account Number : 1000038055

KIGALI - RWANDA Account Name : UR ACE FOR ENERGY FOR SUSTAINABLE D(USD)

STATEMENT PERIOD: FROM 01/12/2018 TO 31/12/2018 Opening Balance : 0

No. Txn Date Value Date Reference No Txn Details Dr Amt Cr Amt Balance Po Ref

1 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 FT18337QSVVN Account Transfer 0.00 246,428.69 246,428.69

2 03/12/2018 03/12/2018 FT18337LVVHL Account Transfer 246,428.69 0.00 0.00

3 04/12/2018 04/12/2018 FT18338MDC98 Account Transfer 0.00 246,428.69 246,428.69

4 04/12/2018 04/12/2018 FT18338SXX7C Account Transfer 246,428.69 0.00 0.00

5 05/12/2018 05/12/2018 FT183398597D Account Transfer 0.00 246,428.69 246,428.69
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6 05/12/2018 05/12/2018 FT18339HK2HL Account Transfer 246,428.69 0.00 0.00

7 06/12/2018 06/12/2018 FT18340Y56RF Account Transfer 0.00 246,428.69 246,428.69

8 06/12/2018 06/12/2018 FT18340R9CBV Account Transfer 246,428.69 0.00 0.00

9 07/12/2018 07/12/2018 FT18341Z6X2H Account Transfer 0.00 246,428.69 246,428.69

10 07/12/2018 07/12/2018 FT18341RFJDP Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 7,593.57 0.00 238,835.12 000235

11 07/12/2018 07/12/2018 FT18341TZC03 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 4,745.98 0.00 234,089.14 000234

12 07/12/2018 07/12/2018 FT18341KX315 Account Transfer 234,089.14 0.00 0.00

13 10/12/2018 10/12/2018 FT18344R7032 Account Transfer 0.00 234,089.14 234,089.14

14 10/12/2018 10/12/2018 FT18344KN42G Account Transfer 234,089.14 0.00 0.00

15 11/12/2018 11/12/2018 FT18345RV6HB Account Transfer 0.00 234,089.14 234,089.14

16 11/12/2018 11/12/2018 FT18345XDPRD Account Transfer 234,089.14 0.00 0.00

17 12/12/2018 12/12/2018 FT183463GXN5 Account Transfer 0.00 234,089.14 234,089.14

18 12/12/2018 12/12/2018 FT18346LTP1S Account Transfer 234,089.14 0.00 0.00

19 13/12/2018 13/12/2018 FT18347SXM7W Account Transfer 0.00 234,089.14 234,089.14

20 13/12/2018 13/12/2018 FT18347LKMFC Account Transfer 234,089.14 0.00 0.00

21 14/12/2018 14/12/2018 FT18348R662V Account Transfer 0.00 234,089.14 234,089.14

22 14/12/2018 14/12/2018 FT18348CHPDC Account Transfer 234,089.14 0.00 0.00
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23 17/12/2018 17/12/2018 FT1835168L14 Account Transfer 0.00 234,089.14 234,089.14

24 17/12/2018 17/12/2018 FT18351HWS5X Account Transfer 234,089.14 0.00 0.00

25 18/12/2018 18/12/2018 FT18352XM5Z0 Account Transfer 0.00 234,089.14 234,089.14

26 18/12/2018 18/12/2018 FT183521DCC3 Account Transfer 234,089.14 0.00 0.00

27 19/12/2018 19/12/2018 FT18353ZBW8V Account Transfer 0.00 234,089.14 234,089.14

28 19/12/2018 19/12/2018 FT18353411QL Account Transfer 234,089.14 0.00 0.00

29 20/12/2018 20/12/2018 FT183541R92N Account Transfer 0.00 234,089.14 234,089.14

30 20/12/2018 20/12/2018 FT1835402G8D Account Transfer 234,089.14 0.00 0.00

31 21/12/2018 21/12/2018 FT18355900SN Account Transfer 0.00 234,089.14 234,089.14

32 21/12/2018 21/12/2018 FT183553ZJ3R Outward RTGS Payment MT 103 287.37 0.00 233,801.77 000243N

UNIVERSITY OF RWANDA ORD
BUDGET:000243N

MTN CITY COM

hnic Regional Centre South 35006

33 21/12/2018 21/12/2018 FT18355QB979 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 978.90 0.00 232,822.87 000235P

34 21/12/2018 21/12/2018 FT18355H1RPD Account Transfer 232,822.87 0.00 0.00

35 24/12/2018 24/12/2018 FT18358LGG27 Account Transfer 0.00 232,822.87 232,822.87

36 24/12/2018 24/12/2018 FT183583N4VF Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 1,984.68 0.00 230,838.19 000244
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37 24/12/2018 24/12/2018 FT1835839RV5 Outward RTGS Payment MT 102 2,904.95 0.00 227,933.24 000246

38 24/12/2018 24/12/2018 FT18358QFF9J Account Transfer 227,933.24 0.00 0.00

39 27/12/2018 27/12/2018 FT18361PHJLR Account Transfer 0.00 227,933.24 227,933.24

40 27/12/2018 27/12/2018 FT183614V3J6 Account Transfer 227,933.24 0.00 0.00

41 28/12/2018 28/12/2018 FT18362LMJX5 Account Transfer 0.00 227,933.24 227,933.24

42 28/12/2018 28/12/2018 FT18362X48BG Outward Swift Payment MT103 269.34 0.00 227,663.90 00000053

/RFB/THE REGISTRATION FEE FOR
JUNE //LEVI-OGUIKE

43 28/12/2018 28/12/2018 FT18362JQV7H Account Transfer 227,663.90 0.00 0.00

44 31/12/2018 31/12/2018 FT1836585W8M Account Transfer 0.00 227,663.90 227,663.90

45 31/12/2018 01/01/2019 1000038055.STMTHIST.20181231 Commission Paid 2.28 0.00 227,661.62

46 31/12/2018 01/01/2019 1000038055.ACCTMGTFEE.20181231 Commission Paid 1.14 0.00 227,660.48

47 31/12/2018 31/12/2018 FT183651B4XX Account Transfer 227,660.48 0.00 0.00

Totals 4,489,388.10 4,489,388.10

Closing Balance 0.00
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